Altitude Altitude Altitude Altitude

Az(red)&El(blue)

(km]

[km]

[km]

[km]

[ded]

EISCAT 2015-10-28_12_14UT _uhf

700

N W b~ O O
O O O O O
o O

W~ GO O N=
O O O O OO
O O O O0o0 O O o

N
o
o

100

700
600

500
400
300
200
100

III‘II III I IIIIII
| I 'I' L‘I II

III}I Illll I.III

N
o
o

=
no

12.5 13.0 13.5 14.0
uT

Ne [log(m™)]

10
4000

Te [K]

3000

Ti [K]

200

Vi [ms™]

-200



